
 

 

RIMS-04 Page 1 

 

Amendment No: 3 Issued on dated 13/03/2015 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No: HLL/PCD/RIMS-04/14-15and Pre-Bid meeting held on 02.02.2015 at 

HLL Lifecare Ltd., B-14A, Sector-62, Noida - 201 307 

 

The following amendments are issued with respect to the above tender Enquiry Document. 

 

Section I: Notice Inviting Tenders (NIT) 

 

For Clause: 

 

2. Tender No.: HLL/PCD/RIMS-04/14-15 

Sl No. Description Schedule 

i. 
Dates of sale of tender enquiry 
documents 

27.01.2015 to 13.03.2015, during 
1000 Hrs. to 1600 Hrs. (IST) 

vi. Closing date & time for receipt of Tender 16.03.2015, 1400 Hrs. (IST) 

vii. 
Time and date of opening of Techno-

Commercial tenders 
16.03.2015, 1430 Hrs. (IST) 

 
 
Read As: 

 

Sl No. Description Schedule 

i. 
Dates of sale of tender enquiry 
documents 

27.01.2015 to 23.03.2015, during 
1000 Hrs. to 1600 Hrs. (IST) 

vi. Closing date & time for receipt of Tender 24.03.2015, 1400 Hrs. (IST) 

vii. 
Time and date of opening of Techno-

Commercial tenders 
24.03.2015, 1430 Hrs. (IST) 

 

 

 

 

All other contents of the Tender Enquiry Document including terms and conditions of the 

tender enquiry remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 


